
LIST PRICE*
*Please contact your sales rep or set up a “to the 
trade account“ online  for industry discounts

DURABLE
COMMERCIAL
HEATERS
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IMAGE ITEM NAME ITEM NUMBER MATERIAL
ITEM

DIMENSIONS
FOB

For USA For EURO

Commercial Heater
Stainless Steel

Commercial Flame Tower
Heater Powder
Coated Black

DDM1006

DDM1007

DDM1009

Length
Width
Heigth

:
:
:

30”
30”
80”

Length
Width
Heigth

:
:
:

21”
21”
80”

$

$

299.00

420.00

Commercial Flame Tower
Heater Stainless 
Steel Espresso

Length
Width
Heigth

:
:
:

21”
21”
80”

$ 439.00

DDM1001

DDM1003

DDM1004

Tabletop Commercial
Heater Powder
Coated Black

Tabletop Commercial
Heater Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Powder Coated Steel

Powder Coated Steel

Stainless Steel

Powder Coated Steel

Powder Coated Steel

Stainless Steel

Powder Coated Steel

Powder Coated Steel

Length
Width
Heigth

:
:
:

21”
21”
36”

Length
Width
Heigth

:
:
:

21”
21”
36”

$

$

172.00

179.00

Commercial Heater
Powder Coated Black

Length
Width
Heigth

:
:
:

30”
30”
80”

$ 244.00

For USA For EURO
LEAD TIMES

24-48
HOURS

24-48
HOURS

Commercial Flame Tower
Heater Powder Coated DDM1008

Length
Width
Heigth

:
:
:

21”
21”
80”

$ 420.00
24-48
HOURS

24-48
HOURS

DDM1002
Tabletop Commercial
Heater Powder
Coated Espresso

Length
Width
Heigth

:
:
:

21”
21”
36”

$ 172.00
24-48
HOURS

24-48
HOURS

24-48
HOURS

DDM1005
Commercial Heater
Powder Coated Espresso

Length
Width
Heigth

:
:
:

30”
30”
80”

$ 244.00
24-48
HOURS

24-48
HOURS
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